Selected Assembly: root
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
Selected Assembly: 89ac7823-c5ef-48a3-9179-2f8d1e1f26ea
YCDUP288A PARTS LIST
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
YCDUP288A PARTS LIST
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A

TUB07024       4 1 TUBE; SUCTION HEADER ASSEMBLY
Selected Assembly: cc0a5ba6-aaf4-45fc-a9d2-cd4abe5a77c7
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
Selected Assembly: 3233c4f2-44d4-433d-8fc6-0e527eb3011b
ECONOMIZER ASSEMBLY (BAYECON068BA)
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
ECONOMIZER ASSEMBLY (BAYECON068BA)
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
BLD00705      17 1 BLADE;BAROMETRIC RELIEF
BOF00085       3 1 BLOCKOFF; BARRIER ASSEMBLY
BOF00085       4 1 BLOCKOFF; BARRIER ASSEMBLY
BRG00300      18 1 BEARING; LINKAGE, PIVOT, FEMALE NYLON, .50 OD X .50 LG
BRG00653      16 1 BEARING, INSERT, DAMPER, .260 BORE
BRK00744       * 1 BRACKET; R. A. BLADE BLOCKOFF
BRK00821       9 1 BRACKET; ACTUATOR TO DRIVE ROD
BRK00822      10 1 BRACKET;LINKAGE
FLR00786       * 1 FILTER; MIST ELIMINATOR, 1.00 X 15.12 X 45.75
GKT01115       * 0 GASKET; POLYURETHANE, OPEN CELL, .75 THK X .75 W X 25FT. ROLL
GKT01722      30 0 GASKET;.12 X .75 X 50FT ROLL
GRM00039       * 1 GROMMET; RUBBER .25 ID X .05 GRV MLD
HNG00051       5 1 HINGE; 1.42 X 1.50 LG
HOD00073       * 1 HOOD; BAROMETRIC RELIEF
MOD00192      27 1 MODULE, ECONOMIZER (UEM)
NUT00004      23 4 NUT; 10-32, HEX LOCK
NUT00338      24 2 NUT; .25- , PUSH ON SPRING STEEL, IF PIN REQUIRED, ORDER PIN00092
OPR00064      12 1 OPERATOR; DAMPER, SPRING RETURN, 24V, 90 DEG STROKE, CCW
PLT01154      32 1 PLATE;OUTSIDE AIR BLADE BACK-UP
PNE02708       1 1 PANEL, ECONOMIZER REAR
PNN03533       1 1 PANEL;ECONOMIZER REAR
RIV00009       6 1 RIVET; 3/16', ALUMINUM, BLIND AD64BS
RIV00009      25 0 RIVET; 3/16', ALUMINUM, BLIND AD64BS
ROD00493      14 1 ROD; LINKAGE, 16.03 LG X .25 DIA
SCR00909      21 2 SCREW, 6-32 X .75
SCR01417      22 4 SCREW, 10-32 X .75, HEX MACH
SCR01474      19 1 SCREW;
SEL00421       * 1 SEAL; CLEAR SILICONE 10.8 OZ.
SEN00372       * 1 SENSOR; THERMISTOR PROBE, -40 TO 65C
SEN00500       * 1 SENSOR; THERMISTOR USE SEN0372 FOR SENSOR ONLY
TIE00005       * 1 TIE; WIRE, .06-1.75 DIA
WIR02155      28 1 WIRE;HARNESS, ECONOMIZER
Selected Assembly: 91ccf5d0-1479-43a3-93fc-4e0cc6fbc735
ECONOMIZER ASSEMBLY, CONT'D
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
ECONOMIZER ASSEMBLY, CONT'D
Parts List Number: YCD288A0#YCDUP288A
Model Number: YCD075C4HABE
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
ANG00618       8 1 ANGLE;OUTSIDE AIR SEALING BLADE
BLD00705      17 1 BLADE;BAROMETRIC RELIEF
BOF00085       3 1 BLOCKOFF; BARRIER ASSEMBLY
BOF00085       4 1 BLOCKOFF; BARRIER ASSEMBLY
BRG00271      15 1 BEARING; DAMPER, MOLDED, .45 ID X .31 LG
BRK00822      10 1 BRACKET;LINKAGE
BRK01534      36 1 BRACKET;ECONOMIZER PANEL
BRK01536       * 1 BRACKET;ECONOMIZER
CLP00190      26 1 CLIP; FLEXIBLE TRIM 10 FT LONG
CNL00005      38 1 CHANNEL;MIST ELIMINATOR
FLR00786       * 1 FILTER; MIST ELIMINATOR, 1.00 X 15.12 X 45.75
HNG00051       5 1 HINGE; 1.42 X 1.50 LG
INS01674      37 1 INSULATION; 1.0T X 4.94W X 7.75